
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
372 
334 
399 
379 
331 
382 
354 
377 
348 
328 
367 
369 
305 
347 
310 
478 
442 
403 

Name 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Arthur De Doncker 
Theo Palmer 
Georges Nassar 
Ethan Welsh 
Nathan Pope 
Nkose Ngoma 
Stefano Pedani 
Marc Tannous 
Adam Alkhansa 
Byron Pirrie 
Kian Krahenbuhl 
Louis Hartmann 
Aadish Mehta 
Rafael Martinez 
Charbel Abi Gebrayel 
Julian Pope 

Class 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 170 
SENIOR 170 
SENIOR 170 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
9 

10 
8 
9 
9 
6 
5 
9 

Best Tm 
43.036 
43.097 
43.285 
43.295 
43.379 
43.503 
43.513 
43.524 
43.528 
43.617 
43.668 
43.806 
43.908 
44.039 
44.071 
44.935 
45.267 
45.359 

Diff 

0.061 
0.249 
0.259 
0.343 
0.467 
0.477 
0.488 
0.492 
0.581 
0.632 
0.770 
0.872 
1.003 
1.035 
1.899 
2.231 
2.323 

Gap 

0.061 
0.188 
0.010 
0.084 
0.124 
0.010 
0.011 
0.004 
0.089 
0.051 
0.138 
0.102 
0.131 
0.032 
0.864 
0.332 
0.092 

Last Tm 
43.343 
43.097 
43.579 
43.331 
43.429 
43.503 
45.781 
43.592 
43.606 
43.973 
43.795 
43.988 
44.062 
44.039 
44.143 
44.935 
45.509 
45.359 

Total Tm 
7:22.099 
7:36.026 
7:26.483 
7:35.490 
7:34.826 
7:24.739 
7:23.584 
7:30.901 
7:29.387 
7:30.511 
7:24.542 
7:16.312 
7:33.043 
7:33.844 
7:33.569 
4:17.778 
3:32.412 
6:37.009 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result. 
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IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 5 

9. Senior / 170 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:34:46 

Option S 0.966 km 

12/01/2025 10:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
372 
334 
399 
379 
354 
331 
377 
367 
382 
348 
369 
310 
347 
328 

478 
305 
442 
403 

Name 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Arthur De Doncker 
Theo Palmer 
Nathan Pope 
Georges Nassar 
Nkose Ngoma 
Adam Alkhansa 
Ethan Welsh 
Stefano Pedani 
Byron Pirrie 
Aadish Mehta 
Louis Hartmann 
Marc Tannous 

Rafael Martinez 
Kian Krahenbuhl 
Charbel Abi Gebrayel 
Julian Pope 

Class 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 

SENIOR 170 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 170 
SENIOR 170 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

10 
9 
3 

Best Tm 
43.459 
43.571 
43.734 
43.406 
43.672 
43.774 
43.766 
43.617 
43.758 
43.710 
43.869 
44.191 
44.246 
44.054 

44.682 
44.611 
45.160 

Total Tm 
10:55.700 
10:58.985 
11:00.432 
11:01.601 
11:02.047 
11:02.399 
11:02.715 
11:04.058 
11:08.670 
11:08.921 
11:12.370 
11:15.246 
11:15.565 
11:15.704 

8:19.727 
7:34.577 
3:06.597 

Diff 

3.285 
4.732 
5.901 
6.347 
6.699 
7.015 
8.358 

12.970 
13.221 
16.670 
19.546 
19.865 
20.004 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

3.285 
1.447 
1.169 
0.446 
0.352 
0.316 
1.343 
4.612 
0.251 
3.449 
2.876 
0.319 
0.139 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result. 
Kart No. 348, 369 & 382 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Printed: 12/01/2025 12:36:52 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

3.285 

Avg. Speed 

74.251 

Best Lap Tm 

43.406 

Best Speed 

80.118 

Best Lap by 

379 - Theo Palmer 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 5 

9. Senior / 170 

Heat 

Race (14 Laps) started at 11:42:03 

Option S 0.966 km 

12/01/2025 11:35 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
372 
399 
334 
354 
331 
367 
348 
347 
379 
328 
382 
377 
305 
478 
442 

369 
310 
403 

Name 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Arthur De Doncker 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Nathan Pope 
Georges Nassar 
Adam Alkhansa 
Stefano Pedani 
Louis Hartmann 
Theo Palmer 
Marc Tannous 
Ethan Welsh 
Nkose Ngoma 
Kian Krahenbuhl 
Rafael Martinez 
Charbel Abi Gebrayel 

Byron Pirrie 
Aadish Mehta 
Julian Pope 

Class 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 170 
SENIOR 170 

SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 170 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

5 
5 
5 

Best Tm 
43.664 
43.707 
43.683 
43.845 
43.923 
43.745 
43.838 
44.309 
43.574 
44.195 
44.256 
44.074 
44.210 
44.790 
44.832 

44.307 
44.320 
45.915 

Total Tm 
12:49.558 
12:50.416 
12:53.704 
12:54.342 
12:59.547 
12:59.795 
13:03.490 
13:04.109 
13:04.410 
13:07.066 
13:08.281 
13:09.396 
13:11.633 
13:15.462 
13:19.897 

4:56.312 
5:01.460 
5:03.997 

Diff 

0.858 
4.146 
4.784 
9.989 

10.237 
13.932 
14.551 
14.852 
17.508 
18.723 
19.838 
22.075 
25.904 
30.339 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.858 
3.288 
0.638 
5.205 
0.248 
3.695 
0.619 
0.301 
2.656 
1.215 
1.115 
2.237 
3.829 
4.435 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result. 
Kart No. 305, 348, 377 & 442 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 
KarNo. 310 - 5 Seconds penalty - Causing a collision. 

Printed: 12/01/2025 2:51:48 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.858 

Avg. Speed 

72.303 

Best Lap Tm 

43.574 

Best Speed 

79.809 

Best Lap by 

379 - Theo Palmer 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 5 

9. Senior / 170 

Pre-final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 13:06:40 

Option S 0.966 km 

12/01/2025 13:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
372 
399 
334 
379 
367 
348 
354 
369 
347 
328 
377 
382 
305 
442 
478 

331 
403 
310 

Name 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Arthur De Doncker 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Theo Palmer 
Adam Alkhansa 
Stefano Pedani 
Nathan Pope 
Byron Pirrie 
Louis Hartmann 
Marc Tannous 
Nkose Ngoma 
Ethan Welsh 
Kian Krahenbuhl 
Charbel Abi Gebrayel 
Rafael Martinez 

Georges Nassar 
Julian Pope 
Aadish Mehta 

Class 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 170 
SENIOR 170 

SENIOR 
SENIOR 170 
SENIOR 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 

15 
15 

Best Tm 
43.681 
43.686 
43.724 
43.491 
43.740 
43.633 
43.919 
43.829 
44.297 
44.139 
43.991 
43.968 
44.456 
44.736 
44.700 

43.998 
45.945 

Total Tm 
13:39.728 
13:40.806 
13:41.311 
13:41.805 
13:46.250 
13:46.675 
13:48.129 
13:51.591 
13:55.407 
13:55.556 
14:00.316 
14:04.217 
14:04.565 
14:06.576 
14:06.821 

11:36.926 
12:08.068 

29.816 

Diff 

1.078 
1.583 
2.077 
6.522 
6.947 
8.401 

11.863 
15.679 
15.828 
20.588 
24.489 
24.837 
26.848 
27.093 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

1.078 
0.505 
0.494 
4.445 
0.425 
1.454 
3.462 
3.816 
0.149 
4.760 
3.901 
0.348 
2.011 
0.245 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result. 
Kart No. 348 & 377 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Printed: 12/01/2025 4:17:08 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

1.078 

Avg. Speed 

76.363 

Best Lap Tm 

43.491 

Best Speed 

79.961 

Best Lap by 

379 - Theo Palmer 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 5 

9. Senior / 170 

Final 

Race (18 Laps) started at 15:09:52 

Option S 0.966 km 

12/01/2025 15:00 


